1
2
GM-PD120
Contents
Working Conditions _________________________________________________________ 3
Dimensional Data ___________________________________________________________ 4
Hydraulic Circuit ___________________________________________________________ 5
Performance Data And Curve _________________________________________________ 9

12
GM-PD120
Order example
Ordering Codes
1-Inlet Section
2-Working Section
3-Output Section
GM PD120-2P PD120 =Valve Type-(PD)- Sectional
                                          (120) - Max. Flow Rate
      2P =Sections Quantity
SD = Side inlet with direct pressure relief valve
     (1SD120100)
TD = Top inlet with direct pressure relief valve
    (1TD120100)
SP = Side inlet with relief valve blanking plug
    (1SP120100)
P =  Parallel        (2P120100)
SO   = Side outlet              (3SO120100)
TO   = Top outlet         (3TO120100)
TCO = Top outlet with carry—over       (3TCO120100)
TC    = Top outlet with closed centre    (3TC120100)
GM PD120-2P(SD-SMR2-125-PP )/P-1A- STL- YAC-SR / P-1A-STL-150P / SO-PT1-CO / SGT
           1 1.2 3.1
3.2 2.2
3.3
1 st Section
Following
Section
Output
Section
1.4 2.1 2.3
2.4
2.6
Base Code
"0"
13
GM-PD120
Ordering Codes
4-Assembling Kit
2.*- Working Options
5-6-O_Ring Kit
1.*-Inlet Options
3.*- Working Options
Tie rod kit for 1 section valve     - (4TRK1120100)
Tie rod kit for 2 section valve     - (4TRK2120100)
Tie rod kit for 3 section valve     - (4TRK3120100)
Tie rod kit for 4 section valve     - (4TRK4120100)
Tie rod kit for 5 section valve     - (4TRK5120100)
Tie rod kit for 6 section valve     - (4TRK6120100)
Tie rod kit for 7 section valve     - (4TRK7120100)
Tie rod kit for 8 section valve     - (4TRK8120100)
Tie rod kit for 9 section valve     - (4TRK9120100)
Tie rod kit for 10 section valve   - (4TRK10120100)
Tie rod kit for 11 section valve   - (4TRK11120100)
Tie rod kit for 12 section valve   - (4TRK12120100)
5. -17.00x2.65 NBR 70 SH O-Ring seal (3 Qty.)
    (5MK150100)
6. -34.60x2.62 NBR 70 SH O-Ring seal (1 Qty.)
    (6MK150100)
2.1 Working Section
PA= Without ports valve prearrangement, with
parallel circuit  - Body  (21BSPA120100)
2.2 Spool Options
1A -(22SS120110) – 3 Positions ,Double acting
2A -(22SS120120) – 3 Positions ,Double acting
                                    A to tank B Blocked
3A -(22SS120130) – 3 Positions ,Double acting
                                    B to tank A blocked
4A -(22SS120140) – 3 Positions ,Double acting
                                    A and B tank
5A -(22SS120150) – 3 Positions ,Single acting on
                                    A (A to tank)
6A -(22SS120160) – 3 Positions ,Single acting on
                                    B (B to tank)